Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name

4365 SUMMIT PARK METROPOLITAN DISTRICT
ELIZ/FIRE/PK/SUMMIT PK - 0090

KIOWA SCH/KIOWA FIRE/SUMMIT METRO-102

DACF DELINQUENT ACCOUNT CERT FEE
0

4060 TRI-COUNTY FIRE GENERAL FUND
- 0013

2020 DO CO RE1B GENERAL FUND
- 0009
- 0049
- 0059
- 0076
- 0077
- 0086
- 0087
SPRING VALLEY METRO 4 DOUGLAS CO - 0092
STERLING CROSSING RES METRO - 0093
STERLING CROSSING COMM METRO - 0094
MEADOW STATION PID - 0095
2030 LIMON RE4B GENERAL FUND
- 0010
- 0021
- 0061
- 0066
4390 BIG SANDY FIRE PROTECTION
- 0014
- 0015

- 0022

- 0062
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name

- 0065

4395 BRITANIE RIDGE METROPOLITAN DISTRICT
ELIZ SCH/FIRE/REC/BRITANIE METRO - 0099

4105 ELBERT W /S GENERAL FUND
- 0016

DAM1 DELINQUENT ACCOUNT MISC 1
0

4425 GOLD CREEK COMMONS METROPOLITIAN DISTRICT
- 0025

X TEST
TEST - X

4300 AGATE SOIL CONSERVATION
- 0019
- 0020
- 0047
- 0061
- 0062
- 0063
- 0065
- 0066
- 0067
- 0068
- 0069
0030
4120 NORTH PINES BOND FUND
- 0059
- 0077

9002 REAL PROPERTY TRANSFER DECLARATION
0

4100 UPPER BIG SANDY WATER
- 0014

- 0021
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

- 0022

- 0023

- 0024

- 0061

- 0062

- 0063

Name

4355 ELBERT & HIGHWAY 86 METRO DISTRICT

- 0088

9001 LATE FILING FEE

0

9007 WATER & SANITATION
WATER & SANITATION - 9007

2000 CON 1 ELIZABETH

- 0001

- 0002

- 0003

- 0004

- 0008

- 0032

- 0033

- 0034

- 0038

- 0078

- 0079

- 0082

- 0083

- 0088

susanm @ Sep 21, 2016 8:14:48 AM Elbert

Page 3 of 39



Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0089
ELIZ/FIRE/PK/SUMMIT PK - 0090
SPRING VALLEY METRO 3 - 0091
FOXWOOD ESTATE & FOXWOOD RANCHES PID - 0096
ELIZ SCH/FIRE/REC/BRITANIE METRO - 0099
ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE METRO - 100
ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE WATER - 101
- 0081
- 0027
- 0028
- 0029
- 0026
- 0025
2075 BIG SANDY SCHOOL BOND
-0014
- 0015
- 0022
- 0062
- 0065
SIMLA SCH/KIOWA FIRE - 0097
SIMLA SCH/CALAHAN FIRE - 0098

4350 UNITED WATER & SANITATION
- 0087

0006 ELBERT COUNTY
- 0001

- 0002
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0003
- 0004
- 0005
- 0006
- 0007
- 0008
- 0009
- 0010
- 0011
- 0012
- 0013
- 0014
- 0015
- 0016
- 0017
- 0018
- 0019
- 0020
- 0021
- 0022
- 0023
- 0024

- 0032
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0033
- 0034
- 0038
- 0040
- 0047
- 0049
- 0059
- 0060
- 0061
- 0062
- 0063
- 0064
- 0065
- 0066
- 0067
- 0068
- 0069
- 0070
- 0071
-0072
- 0073
- 0074

- 0075
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0076
- 0077
- 0078
- 0079
- 0080
- 0081
- 0082
- 0083
- 0086
- 0087
- 0088
- 0089
ELIZ/FIRE/PK/SUMMIT PK - 0090
SPRING VALLEY METRO 3 - 0091
SPRING VALLEY METRO 4 DOUGLAS CO - 0092
STERLING CROSSING RES METRO - 0093
STERLING CROSSING COMM METRO - 0094
MEADOW STATION PID - 0095
FOXWOOD ESTATE & FOXWOOD RANCHES PID - 0096
SIMLA SCH/KIOWA FIRE - 0097
SIMLA SCH/CALAHAN FIRE - 0098
ELIZ SCH/FIRE/REC/BRITANIE METRO - 0099

ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE METRO - 100
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name

ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE WATER - 101

- 0027

- 0028

- 0029

- 0026

- 0025

0030

KIOWA SCH/KIOWA FIRE/SUMMIT METRO-102
4330 ELBERT COUNTY LIBRARY

- 0001

- 0002

- 0003

- 0004

- 0005

- 0006

- 0007

- 0008

- 0009

- 0010

- 0011

- 0012

- 0013

- 0014

- 0015
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0016
- 0017
- 0018
- 0019
- 0020
- 0021
- 0022
- 0023
- 0024
- 0032
- 0033
- 0034
- 0038
- 0040
- 0047
- 0049
- 0059
- 0060
- 0061
- 0062
- 0063
- 0064

- 0065
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0066
- 0067
- 0068
- 0069
- 0070
- 0071
- 0072
-0073
- 0074
- 0075
- 0076
- 0077
- 0078
- 0079
- 0080
- 0081
- 0082
- 0083
- 0086
- 0087
- 0088
- 0089

ELIZ/FIRE/PK/SUMMIT PK - 0090
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name

SPRING VALLEY METRO 3 - 0091

SPRING VALLEY METRO 4 DOUGLAS CO - 0092

STERLING CROSSING RES METRO - 0093

STERLING CROSSING COMM METRO - 0094

MEADOW STATION PID - 0095

FOXWOOD ESTATE & FOXWOOD RANCHES PID - 0096

SIMLA SCH/KIOWA FIRE - 0097

SIMLA SCH/CALAHAN FIRE - 0098

ELIZ SCH/FIRE/REC/BRITANIE METRO - 0099

ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE METRO - 100

ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE WATER - 101

- 0027

- 0028

- 0029

- 0026

- 0025

0030

KIOWA SCH/KIOWA FIRE/SUMMIT METRO-102

CLEARWATER METROPOLITAN
- 0049

STERLING CROSSING RES METRO DISTRICT
STERLING CROSSING RES METRO - 0093

PEYTON 23B BOND FUND
- 0012

DIAMOND RIDGE METROPOLITIAN DISTRICT
ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE METRO - 100

ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE WATER - 101
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name

2035 LIMON AREA FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
- 0066

- 0010
- 0021
- 0061

4380 MEADOW STATION PID DISTRICT
MEADOW STATION PID - 0095

DALF DELINQUENT ACCOUNT LATE FEE
0

4405 MILLER RANCH METROPOLITAN DISTRICT
- 0027
- 0028
3000 ELIZABETH TOWN GENERAL FUND
- 0001
- 0026
- 0025
4075 NO CENTRAL FIRE BOND FUND
- 0017
- 0040
- 0067
- 0069
- 0073
0004 ELBERT COUNTY
- 0001
- 0002
- 0003
- 0004
- 0005

- 0006

- 0007

susanm @ Sep 21, 2016 8:14:48 AM Elbert

Page 12 of 39



Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0008
- 0009
- 0010
- 0011
- 0012
- 0013
- 0014
- 0015
- 0016
- 0017
- 0018
- 0019
- 0020
- 0021
- 0022
- 0023
- 0024
- 0032
- 0033
- 0034
- 0038
- 0040

- 0047
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0049
- 0059
- 0060
- 0061
- 0062
- 0063
- 0064
- 0065
- 0066
- 0067
- 0068
- 0069
- 0070
-0071
- 0072
- 0073
-0074
- 0075
- 0076
- 0077
- 0078
- 0079

- 0080
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0081
- 0082
- 0083
- 0086
- 0087
- 0088
- 0089
ELIZ/FIRE/PK/SUMMIT PK - 0090
SPRING VALLEY METRO 3 - 0091
SPRING VALLEY METRO 4 DOUGLAS CO - 0092
STERLING CROSSING RES METRO - 0093
STERLING CROSSING COMM METRO - 0094
MEADOW STATION PID - 0095
FOXWOOD ESTATE & FOXWOOD RANCHES PID - 0096
SIMLA SCH/KIOWA FIRE - 0097
SIMLA SCH/CALAHAN FIRE - 0098
ELIZ SCH/FIRE/REC/BRITANIE METRO - 0099
ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE METRO - 100
ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE WATER - 101
- 0027
- 0028
- 0029

- 0026
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name

- 0025
0030

KIOWA SCH/KIOWA FIRE/SUMMIT METRO-102

4070 NO CENTRAL FIRE GEN FUND
- 0017

- 0040
- 0067
- 0069

- 0073

4345 ELKHORN RANCH METRO #1
- 0086

4340 SPRING VALLEY METRO #2
- 0082

- 0083

4420 RITORO METROPOLITAN DISTRICT
- 0026

9003 ADMINISTRATIVE FEE
0

9004 AMANDA PINES
AMANDA PINES - 9004

2095 AGATE FIRE PROTECTION
- 0020
- 0063
- 0023
- 0060
- 0047
4115 NORTH PINES METROPOLITAN
- 0059
- 0077
2041 CALHAN RJT1 BOND FUND

- 0011

- 0024
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name

- 0064
- 0072

4335 SPRING VALLEY METRO #1
- 0081

DAM2 DELINQUENT ACCOUNT MISC 2
0

4040 KIOWA FIRE GENERAL FUND

- 0005

- 0007

- 0008

- 0038

- 0068

-0071

- 0075

SIMLA SCH/KIOWA FIRE - 0097

KIOWA SCH/KIOWA FIRE/SUMMIT METRO-102
2011 KIOWA CON 2 BOND FUND

- 0005

- 0006

- 0007

- 0017

- 0047

- 0068

- 0069

-0071

- 0075

KIOWA SCH/KIOWA FIRE/SUMMIT METRO-102
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name

4401 DIMOND RIDGE WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT
ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE WATER - 101

DAGA DELINQUENT ACCOUNT GEN ACCOUNT
0

2050 PEYTON 23B GENERAL FUND
- 0012

4415 DEER CREEK WATER
- 0029

2080 ELBERT 200 GENERAL FUND
- 0016
-0018
- 0080
4050 RATTLESNAKE FIRE GENERAL FUND
- 0004
- 0009
- 0034
- 0049
- 0059
- 0076
- 0077
- 0081
- 0082
- 0086
- 0087
SPRING VALLEY METRO 3 - 0091
SPRING VALLEY METRO 4 DOUGLAS CO - 0092
STERLING CROSSING RES METRO - 0093

STERLING CROSSING COMM METRO - 0094

MEADOW STATION PID - 0095
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name

FOXWOOD ESTATE & FOXWOOD RANCHES PID - 0096

9006 CHAPARRAL VALLEY
CHAPARRAL VALLEY - 9006

4000 CALHAN FIRE GENERAL FUND
- 0011
- 0064
- 0072
SIMLA SCH/CALAHAN FIRE - 0098
0002 ELBERT COUNTY
- 0001
- 0002
- 0003
- 0004
- 0005
- 0006
- 0007
- 0008
- 0009
- 0010
- 0011
- 0012
- 0013
- 0014
- 0015

- 0016

- 0017
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0018
- 0019
- 0020
- 0021
- 0022
- 0023
- 0024
- 0032
- 0033
- 0034
- 0038
- 0040
- 0047
- 0049
- 0059
- 0060
- 0061
- 0062
- 0063
- 0064
- 0065
- 0066

- 0067
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0068
- 0069
- 0070
- 0071
-0072
- 0073
- 0074
- 0075
- 0076
- 0077
- 0078
- 0079
- 0080
- 0081
- 0082
- 0083
- 0086
- 0087
- 0088
- 0089
ELIZ/FIRE/PK/SUMMIT PK - 0090
SPRING VALLEY METRO 3 - 0091

SPRING VALLEY METRO 4 DOUGLAS CO - 0092
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

4375

4356

4200

Name

STERLING CROSSING RES METRO - 0093

STERLING CROSSING COMM METRO - 0094

MEADOW STATION PID - 0095

FOXWOOD ESTATE & FOXWOOD RANCHES PID - 0096
SIMLA SCH/KIOWA FIRE - 0097

SIMLA SCH/CALAHAN FIRE - 0098

ELIZ SCH/FIRE/REC/BRITANIE METRO - 0099

ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE METRO - 100
ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE WATER - 101
- 0027

- 0028

- 0029

- 0026

- 0025

0030

KIOWA SCH/KIOWA FIRE/SUMMIT METRO-102

STERLING CROSSING COMM METRO DIST
STERLING CROSSING COMM METRO - 0094

ELBERT & HWY 86 METRO DISTRICT BOND
- 0088

ELIZABETH PARK/REC GENERAL
- 0001
- 0002
- 0003

- 0004

- 0008
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

4360

2061

2031

2060

4342

4201

- 0078

- 0082

- 0083

- 0088

- 0089

Name

ELIZ/FIRE/PK/SUMMIT PK - 0090

SPRING VALLEY METRO 3 - 0091

FOXWOOD ESTATE & FOXWOOD RANCHES PID - 0096

ELIZ SCH/FIRE/REC/BRITANIE METRO - 0099

- 0029

- 0025

- 0026

ELBERT & HWY 86 COMMERCIAL METRO DIST

- 0089

MIAMI-YODER BOND FUND

- 0013

LIMON RE4B BOND FUND

- 0010

- 0021

- 0061

- 0066

MIAMI-YODER GENERAL FUND

- 0013

SPRING VALLEY METRO DIST 3
SPRING VALLEY METRO 3 - 0091

ELIZ PARK/REC BOND FUND

- 0001

- 0002

- 0003
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0004
- 0008
- 0078
- 0082
- 0083
- 0088
- 0089
ELIZ/FIRE/PK/SUMMIT PK - 0090
SPRING VALLEY METRO 3 - 0091
FOXWOOD ESTATE & FOXWOOD RANCHES PID - 0096
ELIZ SCH/FIRE/REC/BRITANIE METRO - 0099
- 0029
- 0025
- 0026
2010 KIOWA CON 2 GENERAL FUND
- 0005
- 0006
- 0007
- 0017
- 0047
- 0068
- 0069
- 0071

- 0075
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name

KIOWA SCH/KIOWA FIRE/SUMMIT METRO-102

4410 MILLER RANCH WATER & SANITATION
- 0028

0003 ELBERT COUNTY
- 0001
- 0002
- 0003
- 0004
- 0005
- 0006
- 0007
- 0008
- 0009
- 0010
- 0011
- 0012
-0013
- 0014
- 0015
- 0016
- 0017
- 0018
- 0019
- 0020

- 0021
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0022
- 0023
- 0032
- 0033
- 0034
- 0038
- 0040
- 0047
- 0049
- 0059
- 0060
- 0061
- 0062
- 0063
- 0064
- 0065
- 0066
- 0067
- 0068
- 0069
- 0070
- 0071

- 0072
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0073
-0074
- 0075
- 0076
- 0077
- 0078
- 0079
- 0080
- 0081
- 0082
- 0083
- 0086
- 0087
- 0088
- 0089
ELIZ/FIRE/PK/SUMMIT PK - 0090
SPRING VALLEY METRO 3 - 0091
SPRING VALLEY METRO 4 DOUGLAS CO - 0092
STERLING CROSSING RES METRO - 0093
STERLING CROSSING COMM METRO - 0094
MEADOW STATION PID - 0095
FOXWOOD ESTATE & FOXWOOD RANCHES PID - 0096

SIMLA SCH/KIOWA FIRE - 0097
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
SIMLA SCH/CALAHAN FIRE - 0098
ELIZ SCH/FIRE/REC/BRITANIE METRO - 0099
ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE METRO - 100
ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE WATER - 101
- 0027
- 0028
- 0029
- 0026
- 0025
0030
KIOWA SCH/KIOWA FIRE/SUMMIT METRO-102
- 0024
4310 DOUBLE EL SOIL CONSERVATION
- 0010
- 0011
- 0013
- 0015
- 0021
- 0022
- 0023
- 0024
- 0060
- 0071

SIMLA SCH/KIOWA FIRE - 0097
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name

SIMLA SCH/CALAHAN FIRE - 0098

3010 KIOWA TOWN GENERAL FUND
- 0005

4320 KIOWA SOIL CONSERVATION
- 0002
- 0003
- 0004
- 0006
- 0007
- 0008
- 0009
- 0012
- 0016
- 0017
- 0018
- 0032
- 0033
- 0034
- 0038
- 0040
- 0064
- 0070
- 0072
- 0074

- 0075
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name

- 0077
- 0081
- 0082
- 0083
- 0086
- 0087
- 0088
- 0089
ELIZ/FIRE/PK/SUMMIT PK - 0090
SPRING VALLEY METRO 3 - 0091
SPRING VALLEY METRO 4 DOUGLAS CO - 0092
MEADOW STATION PID - 0095
FOXWOOD ESTATE & FOXWOOD RANCHES PID - 0096
ELIZ SCH/FIRE/REC/BRITANIE METRO - 0099
ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE METRO - 100
ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE WATER - 101
- 0027
- 0028
- 0029
KIOWA SCH/KIOWA FIRE/SUMMIT METRO-102
4030 ELIZABETH FIRE GENERAL FUND
- 0001
- 0002

- 0006
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0032
- 0078
- 0079
- 0083
- 0088
- 0089
ELIZ/FIRE/PK/SUMMIT PK - 0090
ELIZ SCH/FIRE/REC/BRITANIE METRO - 0099
ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE METRO - 100
ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE WATER - 101
- 0027
- 0028
- 0029
- 0026
- 0025

4106 ELBERT W/S CAPITAL RESERVE
- 0016

2021 DO CO RE1B BOND FUND
- 0009
- 0049
- 0059
- 0076
- 0077

- 0086

- 0087
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
SPRING VALLEY METRO 4 DOUGLAS CO - 0092
STERLING CROSSING RES METRO - 0093
STERLING CROSSING COMM METRO - 0094
MEADOW STATION PID - 0095
2001 CON 1 ELIZABETH
- 0001
- 0002
- 0003
- 0004
- 0008
- 0032
- 0033
- 0034
- 0038
- 0078
- 0079
- 0027
- 0082
- 0083
- 0088
- 0089
ELIZ/FIRE/PK/SUMMIT PK - 0090
SPRING VALLEY METRO 3 - 0091

FOXWOOD ESTATE & FOXWOOD RANCHES PID - 0096
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name

ELIZ SCH/FIRE/REC/BRITANIE METRO - 0099

ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE METRO - 100
ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE WATER - 101
- 0081

- 0028

- 0029

- 0026

- 0025

4346 ELKHORN RANCH METRO BOND
- 0086

DAAV  DELINQUENT ACCOUNT ADVERTISING
0

4052 RATTLESNAKE FIRE CAPITAL EXP
- 0004
- 0009
- 0034
- 0049
- 0059
- 0076
- 0077
- 0081
- 0082
- 0086
- 0087

SPRING VALLEY METRO 3 - 0091

SPRING VALLEY METRO 4 DOUGLAS CO - 0092
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name

STERLING CROSSING RES METRO - 0093

STERLING CROSSING COMM METRO - 0094

MEADOW STATION PID - 0095

FOXWOOD ESTATE & FOXWOOD RANCHES PID - 0096

3020 TOWN OF SIMLA
- 0014

9005 ROLLING HILLS
ROLLING HILLS - 9005

4341 SPRING VALLEY NO 2 BOND
- 0082
- 0083
2070 BIG SANDY SCHOOL DIST #100
- 0014
- 0015
- 0022
- 0062
- 0065
SIMLA SCH/KIOWA FIRE - 0097
SIMLA SCH/CALAHAN FIRE - 0098
2081 ELBERT 200 BOND FUND
- 0016
- 0018
- 0080
0001 ELBERT COUNTY
- 0001
- 0002
- 0003

- 0004

- 0005
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0006
- 0007
- 0008
- 0009
- 0010
- 0011
- 0012
- 0013
- 0014
- 0015
- 0016
- 0017
- 0018
- 0019
- 0020
- 0021
- 0022
- 0023
- 0024
- 0032
- 0033
- 0034

- 0038
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0040
- 0047
- 0049
- 0059
- 0060
- 0061
- 0062
- 0063
- 0064
- 0065
- 0066
- 0067
- 0068
- 0069
- 0070
- 0071
-0072
- 0073
- 0074
- 0075
- 0076
- 0077

- 0078
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name
- 0079
- 0080
- 0081
- 0082
- 0083
- 0086
- 0087
- 0088
- 0089
ELIZ/FIRE/PK/SUMMIT PK - 0090
SPRING VALLEY METRO 3 - 0091
SPRING VALLEY METRO 4 DOUGLAS CO - 0092
STERLING CROSSING RES METRO - 0093
STERLING CROSSING COMM METRO - 0094
MEADOW STATION PID - 0095
FOXWOOD ESTATE & FOXWOOD RANCHES PID - 0096
SIMLA SCH/KIOWA FIRE - 0097
SIMLA SCH/CALAHAN FIRE - 0098
ELIZ SCH/FIRE/REC/BRITANIE METRO - 0099
ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE METRO - 100
ELIZ SCHOOL/FIRE/NO REC/DIAMOND RIDGE WATER - 101
- 0027

- 0028
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name

- 0029

- 0026

- 0025

0030

KIOWA SCH/KIOWA FIRE/SUMMIT METRO-102
4001 CALHAN FIRE BOND FUND

- 0011

- 0064

- 0072

SIMLA SCH/CALAHAN FIRE - 0098

4010 DEERTRAIL FIRE GENERAL FUND
- 0019

9008 SIMLA WATER & SANITATION
SIMLA WATER & SANITATION - 9008

4020 ELBERT FIRE GENERAL FUND
- 0012
- 0016
- 0018
- 0080
2090 AGATE 300 GENERAL FUND
- 0019
- 0020
- 0023
- 0040
- 0060
- 0063

- 0067

- 0070
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Authority's Tax Districts

Authority

Name

- 0073
- 0074

0030

4385 FOXWOOD ESTATE & FOXWOOD RANCHES PID
FOXWOOD ESTATE & FOXWOOD RANCHES PID - 0096

4343 SPRING VALLEY METRO DIST 4
SPRING VALLEY METRO 4 DOUGLAS CO - 0092

2040 CALHAN RJT1 GENERAL FUND
- 0011
- 0024

- 0064

- 0072
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